
Pos 

 

Shifters - open 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

 

Shifters - Spec 125 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

4 

273 

216 

35 

407 

522 

39 

57 

5 

311 

33 

308 

322 

Name 

Kolton Griffin 

Micah Hendricks 

Cody Elliott 

Scott Cebulski 

Jace Denmark 

Lonnie Hochstetter 

Bill Pyles 

Dean Gilmore 

Douglas Brandt 

Jim  Willittes 

Brandon Payne 

Toby Longenecker 

Mitchell Porter 

Class 

Shifters - open 

Shifters - open 

Shifters - open 

Shifters - open 

Shifters - open 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Shifters - Spec 125 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

13 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

Diff 

2.024 

20.579 

1 Lap 

DNF 

0.778 

1.156 

5.964 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:06.727 

10:08.751 

10:27.306 

10:14.339 

1.500 

10:34.043 

10:34.821 

10:35.199 

10:40.007 

10:13.940 

10:34.499 

2.335 

Best Tm 

42.806 

42.779 

43.738 

45.521 

44.587 

44.800 

44.559 

44.828 

46.153 

46.848 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/6/2020 1:00:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brain 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory 

2.024 

Avg. Speed 

53.995 

Best Lap Tm 

42.779 

Best Speed 

54.700 

Best Lap by 

273 - Micah Hendricks 

 

Winter Race #5 

Shifters 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:56:11 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

1/5/2020 15:05 


